" Form 4.20
Rule 434 CVL  The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 99

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency
Act 1986

For Official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
06294310

Name of Company

{a) Insert full name () ICON INTERIOR CONTRACTS LIMITED
of company

(b} Insert full name(s) | Jonathan R Booth
Parkin S. Booth & Co.
Yorkshire House,
18 Chapel Street,
Liverpool,
L3 9AG

(c) Insert date The Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at 25 March 2009

— .
_Siged: \yyillo X2 Date: 25 March 2009

Presenter's name and reference (if any) For Official use
Liquidation Sect;

PARKIN S. BOOTH & CO.
Yorkshire House,
18 Chapel Street,
Liverpool, L3 SAG

THURSODAY

*ADGE7BH3"*
Ab4 3N

26/03/2009
CVL 214 COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

{a} Insert name and
occupation

(8) Insert full address

CVL 208

[y

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs Company No: 06294310

IN THE MATTER of ICON INTERIOR CONTRACTS LIMITED
AND

IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement as to Affairs of TCON INTERIOR CONTRACTS LIMITED

On the 25 day of March 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days prior to the
passing of the resolution for winding-up.)

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I, Paul Stephen Cartwright, Director

Of 224 Prescott Road,
Grimsargh
Preston

Lancashire
PR2 5J8

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto marked "A" and
"B" are to the best of my/our knowledge and belief a full, true and complete
statement as to the affairs of the above named Company as at 25 March 2009
{being a date within 14 days prior to the resolution for winding-up) and that
the said Company carried on business as Interior Design Contractors.

Sworn at Liverpool in the county of Merseyside

Date: 25 March 2009 Signature '7’7/,4?;%

Before swearing the affidavit the solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the !
Deponent are stated and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in -
the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects

will mean that it is refused by the Registrar of Companies and will need to

be re-sworn.




Icon Interior Contracts Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2008

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Computer Equipment 4,913.00 _ 500.00
Furniture & Equipment 2,203.00 500.00
Stock 2,977.00 1,000.00
Disputed Contract Balance 80,000.00 NIL
Book Debts 29,7456.00 Uncertain
Director's Loan Account 4,156.00 4,156.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,156.00

Signature f@t% Date 25 v™iazut o009
=

T Al . Te
Tree 15 Tac € xmvdiT  Maeed b A &?&M:‘D
T Toid  OEF D AT o Yhle £ Q. Comrad e 7

e i o
Cuootms Bovose ~ME THIS 25 DA o€ Mawch 2607

_M--thjﬁa o
So eaToR \ Compnriasn ol ot OATas

25 Mamus 2o




Icon Interior Contracts Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) 6,156.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.-
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,156.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 3,078.00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,078.00
Debts secured by floating charges
Floating Charge Creditor 98,000.00
98,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (94,922.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 3,078.00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,078.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 165,249.38
Inland Revenue 30,338.00
Rents Payable 865.00
196,452.38
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (193,374.38)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 94,922.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {288,296,38)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 4.00
4.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {288,300.38)

Signature 775:'6‘%\ Date &< Mage 2c07




00°C UCISIaA
=

\“\\“ - aineub|g
“.\ul.\l
. H3r 9XH uapuodd)y 'pEoY WEYPIO 'S{IIW IRIMSWWOD
VAL SSYAA UOIBULEA 0GP X0 O d
L2 718 'QIYSEDURT 'BUOISUOWS ‘PEOY WNGNORIF Wed U9 L WL 0 Iun
931 5158 '01sug ‘poomsBury ‘peoy Asupoy g
Y96 078 'Ang ‘wonoaswey ‘g8l x0g O d
P32 ZINS ‘auuseys "Aaisiq 'L x08 O o
LHB ZLAM ‘HO0A 1S9 "AINGSMOQ “UOJEaySHER "SIy B0UBPIACYd
3QL 21SN "WeyBUKON ‘PiRYYSY- UFAQID "peoY JOoWMo
dSE 02 JeISauouEl ‘BABNY PIOJIES 'SAENY BUL 0ZZ-002 "eIPUBXSIY BY L
H3Z Z88 ‘SiusBouET "WNQIXE| 18015 38Ry FI-Z| 'SYIOM 19315 [adeys
v £ZHA "YUNUNSYD *Suen Aapey ‘wued aSpuquing
¥3E GLHE 198100 9|00 “S{2PYRD JUI0SU) ASUIABM B
pueIDd “LE BASUBPD '|N ¥SUBPS ‘pielorels 00z-£8

NHZ Z%3 'WoABQ '1918X3 ‘AeM JBLIEH 'ANUSD SSaUSNg a1)J Sed £

dVZ SLOS "U0JdWRYINGS 'S0B|d YIMSULINIG ‘FSNOH yamsurug

DY 9LYM 'JIEBYD 'PIGISINUY 198RS UONE 'ISNOH Ueopajen

H3¥ BN X2§3nS 15€3 'AleD YUON 'Peoy UoWIWeD YLON "WUES USPSISAIM, Jalaus sng ayy
3L 1ZHE 19203 ‘BLIOGUIIAA 'SIEIST [BASNPU| UMOPWS 4 ‘peoy LWRyqod va

anz 93N 'suA | uodn 3)iseaman ‘peoy SPIBINS |5E

¥NE 268 'S014NID IN ‘SIART [JPysEg ‘uLey Suayoyy

NG Z1HY ¥9581S 15ap 'weysioy ‘gebieq "aue ayebie ‘anuan ssauisng siebles g
V18 Z9 "eiysyeue] ‘mobsels '19ans WOoA I 'SSnoH uieg Japuexaly

1¥S OLHE 'YInOWLINGE "Jed Angsu3 'proY PIOUIH b

DLO ZS\ 101SLE 'PROY 13padY G1-22

10Z 86 "BNUSEIUET 'S0ISUNLD '19BNS WO OE

MNZ LdH 'sHal ‘pealsdiaH [9WaH 'pu3 sunog 'aleIs3 [BUISNpY| SIHW PUJ SWnog 'SZ Hun

S$YL3a 33N

443INO NVHL IHOW '$TIVL3a 033N
Sv13a a33N
SUv13a a33N

Avp $27 '[oodeAr] ‘¥I0Q SUSEND ‘SUOKEIAQ ASUBADSU)
341 /99 "UYSEIUBT "20USUNID 'SUBT JOOW 'BNOJ Wa 4 BZZ "prolpue
104 188 'anysedue] 'wngioelg 1eang Bury weiia sg

0D %3 Woog S unjed

AN el Jaepn

O7d J3iemn sein patiun
slenUOY BUBRN

i uisag Bunu slewmin
(BUOPERWSW] INL

P S80IALBS UORONIISUOY YulSBpel )
uBisag sodoyg

poliu owsoy

SOURINSY] LUIND

pajwn sus uosunyed

auoieN g

§301uag Buiquinid uoyoH
soweyd

siopiog shapey

ddez map Jonmseq

uapBue sineq

27d voneno

PAYIWI S3DIAS [EDUNDB]T UBLMUID
dousyop 18dien ay

pajjwi} salt QLD

PAUWIEY SIN00T JBIEAN PUBIMOG
RSN SPENUCD JB3G Y §
SIUNCooY ssaulsng YN 18

sdnig ¥2INY Bj00d pPuy Wnowwnog
Y vopurig

03 g swepy

Hodsues) SISSy

Uo7 $010aN]

sa)ey

JIPIACLd JauIau)

saafojdwy

$9Iudewo)) pAIBoSSY
fyouag

:5)

JAYd - SWOISND 9 BNUIASY WH
LVA - SWOISNY) P BnusAsY WH
wnL Ser

14 Mueg suiunsaps jeuonen

T i

kR

600z/e0/€C




00Z UCISIDA

4,39z HIPIN S Qmaﬁ\\.\ k\ ainjeubig

Loe T WO ENAN s

Lo A hd
SrawD 3O JamEsTwey | e oS

e

Loogz KMt 20 bo@ ST Sy, AW
. . PRV LN
TNt Ly AL INU LIS g g) S A THVW oW -+t

ot n,uwary.rww_:ﬂ,,@iv&;{ Aigrex) eSSy

aHp L
8E°TSY v62 Buleio) sauuy i
—_—
ooo . Wb SIned 100N
002 ucusuyly Jusldals oooy
000 AHt 11710 '9BPYICY ‘ABA HOOIQPUBS .xan_ v_oe%%m OldBWaIUeZ  00ZD

'z omm.m 00 8 Yyioog S ubied 6002/€0/e2




